
Anima Sample “Mini Setlists”

Upbeat MIxed Pop
Just the Way You Are (Mars)
Love On Top (Beyonce)
Shape of You (Sheeran)
Drive My Car (Beatles)
Sugar (Maroon 5)
Rather Be (Clean Bandit)
Here Comes Your Man (Pixies)
Came Here for Love (Sigala)
Halo (Beyonce)
Take On Me (A-Ha)
Levels (Avicii)
Hysteric (Yeah Yeah Yeahs)
Material Girl (Madonna)
Snow (Hey Ho!) (RHCP)
In My Blood (Mendes)

Relaxed Pop / Jazz
The Way You Look Tonight (Fields/Kern)
What a Wonderful World (Weiss)
I Choose You (Bareilles)
Love Story (Swift)
First Day of My Life (Bright Eyes)
Make You Feel My Love (Adele Version)
Dos Oruguitas (Miranda)
Stay With Me (Smith)
All of Me (Legend)
Somewhere Over the Rainbow (Alan / Harburg)
Yellow (Coldplay)
Lovely Day (Withers)
Fields of Gold (Sting)
Stand By Me (Ben E. King)
You Are the Best Thing (La Montagne)

Classical Prelude Montage
Divertimento, K136 (Mozart)
Concerto for Two Violins, BWV 1060 (J.S. Bach)
Septet in Eb Major, Op.20 (Beethoven)
Sheep May Safely Graze (J.S. Bach)
Chanson de Matin (Elgar)
Lullaby (Gershwin)
Andante Moderato (Price)

Anima Sample Song List
Our repertoire expands with every season and we love requests!

If you do not see your preferred song(s), please contact Vanessa: anima@musicmanage.com

Pop / Jazz
1,000 Years (Perri)
All I Ask of You (Lloyd Webber)
All I Want is You (U2)
All of Me (Legend)
All You Need is Love (Beatles)
As Time Goes By (Hupfeld)
At Last (Etta James)
Bad Guy (Billie Eilish)
Beautiful Day (U2)
Best Day of My Life (American Authors)

Best Thing LaMontagne
Beyond (Bridges)
Billie Jean (Jackson)
Bittersweet Symphony (Verve)
Book of Love (Peter Gabriel)
Brown Eyed Girl (Van Morrison)
Came Here For Love (Sigala)
Can’t Help Falling in Love (Elvis)
Can’t Stop the Feeling (Timberlake)
Clocks (Coldplay)
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Come Together (Beatles)
Crazy Love (Van Morrison)
Dirty Water (Standells)
Dos Oruguitas (Miranda)
Drive My Car (Beatles)
Everything (Buble)
Fields of Gold (Sting)
Firework (Katy Perry)
First Day of My Life (Bright Eyes)
Georgia On MY Mind (Carmichael)
Girls Like You (Adam Levine)
God Only Knows (Beach Boys)
Halo (Beyonce)
Here Comes the Sun (Beatles)
Here Comes Your Man (Pixies)
Home (Sharpe and the Magnetic Zeros)
Hysteric (Yeah Yeah Yeahs)
I Choose You (Bareilles)
In My Blood (Mendes)
In My Life (Beatles)
Isn’t She Lovely (Wonder)
I Will (Beatles)
I’m a Believer (Monkees)
I’m Yours (Mraz)
Just Like Heaven (Cure)
Just the Way You Are (Mars)
Levels (Avicii)
Lovely Day (Withers)
Love On Top (Beyonce)
Love Story (Swift)
Make My Dreams Come True (Hall and Oats)
Make You Feel My Love (Adele Version)
Marry Me (Train)
Marry You (Mars)
Material Girl (Madonna)
Maybe I’m Amazed (McCartney)
Moon River (Mancini)
My Girl (Temptations)
Natural Woman (King / Goffin)
No One (Keys)
Paradise (Coldplay)
Perfect (Sheeran)
Pompeii (Bastille)
Por Una Cabeza (Gardel)
Rather Be (Clean Bandit)
Shape of You (Sheeran)

Signed, Sealed, Delivered (Wonder)
Sky Full of Stars (Coldplay)
Snow (Hey Ho!) (RHCP)
Somewhere Over the Rainbow (Arlan / Harburg)
Stand By Me (King)
Stay with Me (Smith)
Sugar (Maroon 5)
Take On Me (A-Ha)
Thank U, Next (Grande)
The Scientist (Coldplay)
The Way You Look Tonight (Kern / Sinatra)
Thinking Out Loud (Sheeran)
This Will Be (Cole)
Turning Page (Curtis O’Neal)
Uptown Funk (Ronson / Mars)
Viva la Vida (Coldplay)
What A Wonderful World (Weiss)
When I’m 64 (Beatles)
When You Say Nothing at All (Krauss)
Without You (Guetta)
Yellow (Coldplay)
You Are the Best Thing (LaMontagne)

Wedding Standards
Air from the Water Music Suite (Handel)
Alla Hornpipe (Handel)
Allegro from Spring (Vivaldi)
Ave Maria (Bach / Gounod)
Ave Maria (Schubert)
Canon in D (Pachelbel)
Dodi Li (Traditional and Modern Versions)
Erev Shel Shoshanim (Traditional Jewish)
Jesu Joy of Man’s Desiring (J.S. Bach)
La Rejoussance (Handel)
Largo from Winter (Vivaldi)
Largo from Xerxes (Handel)
Ode to Joy (Beethoven)
Prince of Denmark’s March (Clarke)
Rondo (Mouret)
Sheep May Safely Graze (J.S. Bach)
Simon Tov / Mazel Tov (Traditional Jewish)
Te Deum (Charpentier)
Trumpet Tune (Purcell)
Wachet Auf (J.S. Bach)
Wedding March (Mendelssohn)
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